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LLlocce

KBaptupa

BbicoTa MoToNKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoOHT

MyLIK1HCKOe

2.72 ™

14.1 ™

5 Mm?

27.51 ™’

5/9

MNponam

KBapTupsl

6ankoH

COBMeELLEHHbIN
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https://spb.move.ru/objects/9288650157

JleHcTpouTpecT, JleHcTpouTpecTt

79820992776
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https://spb.move.ru/pushkinskoye_shosse/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/

be3 oToenku

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOMKE

0a

loa coayun

4 kapTan 2027 r.

OnucaHue

MponaeTca KBapTupa-ctyaunsa 254 8 XK 1Q
[aT4YMHa
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